
 

Contact information of HPSU Clubs 

 
NAME ADRESSE MAIL CLUB 

Climate Change Club association.climate-change-club@hec.edu 

HEC Paris Automotive Industry Club association.automotive@hec.edu 

HEC German Society association.hec-german-society@hec.edu 

HEC Data Conseil association.hecdataconseil@hec.edu 

HEC Data Minds association.dataminds@hec.edu 

HEC Paris Partners Club association.hec-paris-partners-club@hec.edu 

HEC Spain association.hecspain@hec.edu  

BreizHEC association.breizhec@hec.edu  

HEC Paris MBA Council association.mbacouncil@hec.edu 

HEConnect association.heconnect@hec.edu 

Managerial and Financial Economics Club hec-club.managerial-and-financial-economics@hec.edu 

HEC Paris Alternative Investments Society hec-club.alternative-investments-society@hec.edu 

Des Territoires aux Grandes HEColes association.dtgh@hec.edu 

HEC Japan association.japanclubsakura@hec.edu 

HEC Speakers Club association.hecspeakers@hec.edu 

HEC for Equality association.hecforequality@hec.edu 

HEC Sport Business association.sportbusiness@hec.edu 

Extravadanse association.extravadanse@hec.edu 

HECèdres association.hecedres@hec.edu 

Bureau Des Élèves HEC Paris association.bde@hec.edu 

HECare association.hecare@hec.edu  

Le Wunder association.lewunder@hec.edu 

Carrefours HEC association.carrefourshec@hec.edu 

180 Degrees Consulting HEC Paris association.180degreesconsultinghecparis@hec.edu  

HEC M&A and Private Equity Club association.mape@hec.edu 

Bureau des Arts d’HEC Paris association.bureaudesarts@hec.edu 

HEC Business Game association.businessgame@hec.edu 

Start'HEC association.start-hec@hec.edu 

HEC Italia association.hecitalia@hec.edu  

HEC International Society association.is@hec.edu 

HEC Women in Business Club association.hecwomeninbusinessclub@hec.edu 

HEC Positive Restructuring association.hpr@hec.edu 

HESTREET association.hestreet@hec.edu  

Vidécom association.videcom@hec.edu  

La Squadra association.lasquadra@hec.edu 

Making Of association.makingof@hec.edu 

HEC Terroirs association.hecterroirs@hec.edu 

HEC Paris Consulting Club association.consulting-club@hec.edu 

Le Xénon association.lexenon@hec.edu  

Pompims HEC Paris association.pompimshec@hec.edu 
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KOP'HEC association.kophec@hec.edu  

HEC Asia association.asia@hec.edu 

Assrock HEC association.assrock@hec.edu  

Backstage association.backstage@hec.edu 

ThumbsUp association.thumbsup@hec.edu 

HEC Débats association.hec-debats@hec.edu 

L'Assauce association.lassaucehec@hec.edu 

Tr'HEC association.trhec@hec.edu 

Le Potajouy association.lepotajouy@hec.edu 

Grand-Angle HEC association.grand-angle@hec.edu 

Des Piliers Pour Avancer association.dppa@hec.edu 

Haute Couture association.hautecouture@hec.edu 

Duo Conseil X-HEC association.duoconseil@hec.edu 

HEC AfricAntilles association.africantilles@hec.edu 

Uni'Run HEC association.unirun@hec.edu  

HEC ONU association.heconu@hec.edu  

HEC Bourse association.hec-bourse@hec.edu 

ESP'R association.espr@hec.edu 

Le Salon HEC association.lesalon@hec.edu  

European Horizons at HEC Paris association.europeanhorizons@hec.edu 

Croisière Caraïbes association.croisiereK@hec.edu 

Trois Lettres HEC association.troislettres@hec.edu 

Grand Cru HEC association.grandcru@hec.edu 

Double Jeu association.doublejeu@hec.edu 

HEC Investment Club association.hecinvestmentclub@hec.edu 

HEC Israël association.hec-israel@hec.edu 

Lab'Oratoire HEC Paris association.laboratoire@hec.edu 

HEC Monde Arabe association.mondearabe@hec.edu 

HEC LevelUp association.levelup@hec.edu  

HEC4Refugees association.hec4refugees@hec.edu 

Meublation association.meublation@hec.edu 

HEC Electro association.tba@hec.edu 

In&Out association-in-out@hec.edu 

KIP HEC association.kip@hec.edu 

L'empoté association.lempote@hec.edu  

Avenir Vietnam association.gmvietnam@hec.edu 

Les Improdigieux association.lesimprodigieux@hec.edu 

Psych'HEC association.psych-hec@hec.edu 

P'tite Binch association.ptitebinch@hec.edu 

Rêve d'Enfance association.revedenfance@hec.edu 

Fleur de Bitume HEC Paris association.fleurdebitume@hec.edu 

HEC-TECH association.hectech@hec.edu  

HEC Handicap - Disability Club association.handicap-disability@hec.edu 

X-HEC BEAST association.x-hecbeast@hec.edu 

Contre-Courant association.contrecourant@hec.edu 

Mang'heca association.mangheca@hec.edu 

HEC for Women association.hecforwomen@hec.edu 

Action Pour le Bénin association.apb@hec.edu 

MBA Digital Transformation Club mbaclub.digitaltransformation@hec.edu 

MBA Consulting Club mbaclub.consulting@hec.edu  

MBA Energy Club mbaclub.energy@hec.edu 
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MBA Entrepreneurship Club mbaclub.entrepreneurship@hec.edu 

MBA Finance Club mbaclub.finance@hec.edu 

MBA General Management & Leadership Club 

(GMLC) 
mbaclub.gml@hec.edu 

MBA Healthcare Club mbaclub.healthcare@hec.edu  

MBA Impact Club mbaclub.impact@hec.edu 

MBA Industry Club mbaclub.industry@hec.edu 

MBA Luxury Club mbaclub.luxury@hec.edu 

MBA Marketing Club mbaclub.marketing@hec.edu  

MBA Private Equity & Venture Capital Club 

(PE/VC) 
mbaclub.pevc@hec.edu 

MBA Real Estate Club mbaclub.realestate@hec.edu  

MBA Tech Club mbaclub.tech@hec.edu 

The Consulting Practice at HEC Paris (MBA) globalconsultingpractice@hec.fr 

MBA Africa Club mbaclub.africa@hec.edu 

MBA Asia Club (APAC) mbaclub.apac@hec.edu 

MBA Arts Media Entertainment Club mbaclub.ame@hec.edu 

MBA French Connection Club mbaclub.frenchconnection@hec.edu 

MBA Latin American Club (LatAm) mbaclub.latam@hec.edu 

MBA LGBT+ and Allies Club mbaclub.lgbt@hec.edu 

MBA Middle East Club mbaclub.middleeast@hec.edu  

MBA Sports & Wellness Club mbaclub.sport@hec.edu 

MBA Public Speaking Club mbaclub.publicspeaking@hec.edu 

MBA Women in Leadership Club mbaclub.wil@hec.edu 

MBA Wine, Spirits and Beer Club mbaclub.wine@hec.edu 

International Consulting Club association.icc@hec.edu 

HEC Music Addict association.musicaddict@hec.edu 

The PhD Society association.phd@hec.edu 
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